CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0332-B

Traffic Signal Cabinet Upgrade - Installation
Project No. TP-S-00005

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, May 15,2025 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1748

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor:

Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC

Road Solutions

Florida Traffic Control Devices, Inc.
Durable Specialties, Inc.

Highway Intelligent Traffic Solutions, Inc.
EARTC (EAR Telecommunications, LLC
Onyx Paving & Utility, LLC

Texas Traffic LLC

Recommended Vendor:

Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC

Zuth Escalera

Total Bid

$1,756,220.00
$1,856,750.00

$1,858,600.00
$2,189,800.00
$2,244,444.62
$2,340,000.00
$2,379,825.00
$2,472,000.00

$1,756,220.00

6/18/2025

Ruth Escalera, Contract Administrator

Date



