CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0332-B

Traffic Signal Cabinet Upgrade - Installation Project No. TP-S-00005

Bid Recap

Date

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, May 15, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1748 Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Ruth Escalera, Contract Administrator

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

<u>Vendor:</u>	Total Bid
Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC	\$1,756,220.00
Road Solutions	\$1,856,750.00
Florida Traffic Control Devices, Inc.	\$1,858,600.00
Durable Specialties, Inc.	\$2,189,800.00
Highway Intelligent Traffic Solutions, Inc.	\$2,244,444.62
EARTC (EAR Telecommunications, LLC	\$2,340,000.00
Onyx Paving & Utility, LLC	\$2,379,825.00
Texas Traffic LLC	\$2,472,000.00
Recommended Vendor:	
Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC	\$1,756,220.00
Ruth Escalera	6/18/2025